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Made in:

60 ml plastic bottle, twist plastic cap closure

Store in a cool, dark place. Once opened, consume within 1 day.

Allergens:

Yellow

Ginger & turmeric, fiery

12-15

pH 3.1-3.3

Micro:

Moulds <100 cfu/ml

Yeasts <20 cfu/ml

Acidophilus bacteria <20 cfu/ml

Nutritional* per 100ml

Energy (kJ/ kcal) 232/56

Fat (g) 0

of which saturates (g) 0

Carbohydrate (g) 6.7

of which sugars (g) 5.9

Protein (g) 8.3

Salt (g) 0.12

*Nutritional Theorical values. These values could change slightly due to natural variations in fruit.

Packaging Information:

60ml PET Product Bar code: 5020934009110 Carton Bar code: 05020934009011

Net Weight Liquid: 73g Carton Dimensions (mm) Full Pallet Dimensions

Full Bottle Weight: 97g Length: 155mm Length: 1200mm

Bottle Dimensions Width: 117mm Width: 1000mm

Diameter: 38mm Height: 116mm Height: 1070mm

Height: 111mm Carton Weight 1.23kg Pallet Weight 630kg

Bottles per carton: 12 Cartons per layer 62

No. of layers: 8

Cartons per pallet: 496

Product Specification

BumbleZest Ginger Turmeric Collagen

60ml

Product Description: A deliciously fiery ginger, turmeric & collagen (5g) drink with a lemon base infused with botanical ingredients

Claims:

• Contain marine collagen (5g Collagen)  •• No preservatives, GMOs or colours  •Vegan  •Gluten, Dairy, Lactose & Nut Free 

UK

Packaging:

Product Life: 15 months

Storage Conditions:

Ingredients: Water • Lemon Juice 19% • Ginger Juice 13% • Maple Syrup 8%,  Hydrolysed Marine Collagen (From WILD FISH) 5% • Turmeric juice 3 % 

• Natural Flavourings • Black Pepper Extract 0.1%  • Cinnamon Extract

Allergen - FISH

Collagen Peptides 90% Fish Type I Hydrolysed 

Colour:*

Taste:*

Extract:*(brix)

GMO Declaration: This product does not contain or consist of genetically modified organism (GMO’s)

and is not produced


